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10. Please rate the quality of each of the following services in San José:
Excellent Good Fair Poor Don’t know

Police services 1 2 3 4 5
Fire services 1 2 3 4 5
Ambulance or emergency medical services 1 2 3 4 5
Crime prevention 1 2 3 4 5
Traffic enforcement 1 2 3 4 5
Street repair 1 2 3 4 5
Street cleaning 1 2 3 4 5
Street lighting 1 2 3 4 5
Sidewalk maintenance 1 2 3 4 5
Traffic signal timing 1 2 3 4 5
Bus or transit services 1 2 3 4 5
Garbage collection 1 2 3 4 5
Recycling 1 2 3 4 5
Yard waste pick-up 1 2 3 4 5
Storm drainage 1 2 3 4 5
City parks 1 2 3 4 5
Recreation programs or classes 1 2 3 4 5
Recreation centers or facilities 1 2 3 4 5
Code enforcement (weeds, abandoned buildings, etc.) 1 2 3 4 5
Public library services 1 2 3 4 5
Public information services 1 2 3 4 5
Preservation of natural areas such as open space, farmlands and greenbelts 1 2 3 4 5
Graffiti removal 1 2 3 4 5
Gang prevention efforts 1 2 3 4 5
Street tree maintenance 1 2 3 4 5
Building permit services 1 2 3 4 5
Overall ease of using Mineta San José International Airport 1 2 3 4 5
Availability of flights at Mineta San José International Airport 1 2 3 4 5

11. Overall, how would you rate the quality of the services provided by each of the following?
Excellent Good Fair Poor Don’t know

The City of San José 1 2 3 4 5
The Federal Government 1 2 3 4 5
The State Government 1 2 3 4 5
Santa Clara County Government 1 2 3 4 5
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12. Please rate the following categories of San José government performance:
Excellent Good Fair Poor Don’t know

The overall direction that San José is taking 1 2 3 4 5
The job San José government does at welcoming resident involvement1 2 3 4 5
Overall confidence in San José government 1 2 3 4 5
Generally acting in the best interest of the community 1 2 3 4 5

13. Please rate how important, if at all, you think it is for the San José community to focus on each of the 
following in the coming two years:

Very Somewhat Not at all
Essential important important important

Overall feeling of safety in San José 1 2 3 4
Overall ease of getting to the places you usually have to visit 1 2 3 4
Quality of overall natural environment in San José 1 2 3 4
Overall “built environment” of San José (including overall design, 

buildings, parks and transportation systems) 1 2 3 4
Health and wellness opportunities in San José 1 2 3 4
Overall opportunities for education and enrichment 1 2 3 4
Overall economic health of San José 1 2 3 4
Sense of community 1 2 3 4

14. Please rate how safe or unsafe you feel from the following:
Very Somewhat Neither safe Somewhat Very Don’t
safe safe nor unsafe unsafe unsafe know

Violent crime (e.g. rape, assault, robbery) 1 2 3 4 5 6
Property crime 1 2 3 4 5 6




